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A5413 LIGHT-CURING BOX LC-Tray PRO

Product Group

Main features

UV Lamps
Spectrum

Line Tension
Working Voltage
Overall Width
Overall Deptch
Overall Height

Tray Working Width
Tray Working Depth
Tray Working Height
Net Weight

Gross Weight

Light-curing box for resin and composites

= Light-curing unit for the polymerization of photosensitive composites
populalrly used in the dental field (plates, liquids, resins, lacquer)

= Compact size and low in weight thanks to the full electronic function

= 36 high powerful UV LEDs (48W) with wide spectrum (365-405 nanometers),
arranged on the ceiling and on the side walls

= Possibility of 4 timing cycles (fixed time 3, 4, 5 or 6 minutes), repeatable

= Working chamber with reflecting walls for best light irradiation

= Sliding tray to facilitate positioning of the objects

= Suitable for the treatment of 2-3 objects simultaneously, even positioned on
models.

36 high powerful LEDs
365-405 nm

100v - 240v AC 50/60 Hz
24V DC

220 mm

240 mm

110 mm

155 mm

145 mm

70 mm

1,0 Kg

1,5 Kg



